MERCRUISER (230 (4 BEL.]

Gk 305 Y-8 1935-198E)

Serial Mbr Range: 6218462 THRU 0B525351 1)

< STARTER MOTOR AMD ALTERMATOR b w
Ref [Clazs [Part Dezcriphlion Qty Comment Footnote &
1 50 9594174 2| STARTER MOTOR ASSEMBLY |1 USE WITH 12-3/4" FL'"WHEEL
2 10 34435\ 5CREW, STARTER MOTOR [4-21]1 USE WITH 12-3/4" FL'v"WHEEL
2 10 34544 |5CREW, STARTER MOTOR [1-15/1 USE “WITH 12-3/4" FL'v"WHEEL
3 35363 BRACE, STARTER MOTOR 1 USE WITH 12-3/4" FL'v"WHEEL
4 12 29245 '"WASHER, STARTER MOTOR STI{1 USE 'WITH 12-3/4" FL'v"WHEEL
5 11 F2008|MUT, STARTER MOTOR STUD |1 USE WITH 12-3/4" FL'"WHEEL
f 10 35765|SCREW, BRACE TO EMGIME [5/8]1 USE WITH 12-3/4" FL'v"WHEEL
1 2] 121774 2| STARTER MOTOR ASSEMBLY |1 USE WITH 14" FLYWwWHEEL
2 10 94435 SCREW, STARTER MOTOR [4-21| 2 USE WITH 14" FLYWwWHEEL
3 12404 |BRACE, STARTER MOTOR 1 USE “WITH 14" FLY"wHEEL
4 12 29245 WASHER, STARTER MOTOR 5T 2 USE WITH 14" FLYWHEEL
il 11 F2008|NUT, STARTER MOTOR STUD |2 USE WITH 14" FLY'WwWHEEL
g 10 35765|SCREW, BRACE TO EMGIME [5/8)1 USE WITH 14" FLYWwWHEEL
7 13 26995 | LOCKWASHER, STARTER TERM| 2
a 11 26419 |MUT, STARTER TERMIMAL [#3] |2
10 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER, ALTERNATOR TI|1
11 12 96457 |'WASHER, ALTERMATOR TERMII 1
12 11 30968 NUT, ALTERMATOR TERMIMAL [|1
13 13 21272 | LOCKWwWASHER. ALTERMATOR TI{1
14 11 20890\ MUT ALTERMATOR TERMIMAL [|1
15 85013|BRACE, ALTERNATOR ADJUSTIF A
16 10 27165|SCREW, ALTERNATOR BRACE |1
17 13 35045 | LOCKWASHER, ALTERMNATOR EIf1
18 12 20553 'WASHER, ALTERNATOR BRACE |1
19 10 74824|5CREW, ALTERNATOR BRACE |1
20 12 26168|'WASHER, ALTERNATOR BRACE |1
21 23 R2095|SPACER, ALTERMNATOR BRACE {1
22 57908171 | TUBIMG, ALTERMATOR LEADS |2
23 8711541 BRACKET, ALTERMATOR 1 WwW/POWER STEERIMG
24 10 3VE12|SCREW, ALTERMNATOR BRACKE | 2 w/POWER STEERING
24 10 34354 | S5CREW, ALTERNATOR BRACKE |1 w/POWER STEERIMG
25 13 35045 | LOCKWASHER, ALTERNAOTR EI| 2 Ww/POWER STEERIMG
26 93175T |BRACKET, ALTERMATOR 1 w0 POWER STEERING
27 10 AVE12|SCREV, ALTERMATOR BRACKE |3 W /0 POWER STEERING
28 13 35045 | LOCKWASHER, ALTERMATOR BI| 3 w0 POWER STEERING
29 10 48308|SCREW, ALTERNATOR [3-3/4 1
a0 12 20853 'WaASHER, ALTERNATOR BRACK, | 2
Kl 23 A3BE|BUSHIMG, ALTERMATOR ERACK |1
£ 11 23161 |[MUT, ALTERMATOR BRACKET S1f1
1

QCOE

IRICII ATOD DOOT CTADTOD T




